5
5
Manual
motor protectors
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                                 5.13
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
+ =
Type MS325
Accessories
DLA starters, non-reversing
                                                                   MS325-6.3                                                               DLA9-30-84                                                                                             DLA starter
Manual motor protectors
MS325
 0.10 – 0.16 — — — — — MS325-0.16
 0.16 – 0.25 — — — — — MS325-0.25 $ 144
 0.25 – 0.40 — — — — — MS325-0.40
 0.40 – 0.63 — — — — — MS325-0.63
 0.63 – 1.0 — — — 1/2 1/2 MS325-1.0  DLA9-30-84 $  117
 1.0 – 1.6 — 1/10 — 3/4 3/4 MS325-1.6
 1.6 – 2.5 — 1/6 1/2 1 1.5 MS325-2.5 165
 2.5 – 4.0 1/8 1/3 1 2 3 MS325-4.0
 4.0 – 6.3 1/4 1/2 1.5 3 5 MS325-6.3
 6.3  – 9.0 1/3 1 2.5 5 7.5 MS325-9.0  DLA9-30-84 117
 9.0 – 12.5 1/2 2 3 7.5 10 MS325-12.5 192 DLA12-30-84 131
 12.5 – 16 1 2.5 5 10 10 MS325-16  DLA16-30-84 153
 16 – 20 1.5 3 5 10 15 MS325-20 211.50 DLA16-30-84 153
 20 – 25 2 3 7.5 15 20 MS325-25 223.50 DLA26-30-84 234
1  Single phase motor ratings are based upon wiring all three poles in series.
2  In group motor applications, use the lowest maximum fuse or MCCB size.
General information
The construction of DLA starters is based on ABB A-Line contactors. The